
Unaffiliate List –  

MARCH 2024 

These are the names of active P.E.O. sisters who are now living in Lincoln, but who belong to chapters outside our area.  Please contact them and invite them 

to your chapter meetings and social activities.                                                  NOTE:  This list is not to be used for solicitation.  

Added Last Name First Name Address Zip Phone Former Chapter Email/notations 

PREFERS EVENING CHAPTER 

1/04 Ames Ann (Josh) 2128 Lake St 68502 402-770-0249 CF, Nebraska City ann_ames@yahoo.com  

1/24 Chavez Maureen 5728 North 20th 68521 605-310-6244 BY/Sioux Falls, SD maureen.chavez@gmail.com 

11/19 Draucker Katherine 2614 West South St. #315 68522 402-314-6089 CL, Ogallala drauckerka@gmail.com 

8/21 Dunn Sydney 2618 Sumner Street 68502 402-389-0692 CA, Valentine sydneylauren2015@gmail.com 

1/20 Greaver Talitha 3204 Holdredge St. 68503 605-760-5541 BT/SD Yankton talithagreaver@gmail.com 

5/17 Green April 8319 Carriage Hill Ct 68510 308-340-0228 H, Holdrege aprilgreen30@gmail.com 

6/22 Halvorsen Elizabeth 120 N 104th Street 68527 402-419-3792 EL, Oakland lizhalvorsen1@gmail.com 

7-19 Hansen Jane 6230 Glendale Rd 68505 402-720-3480 AJ, Fremont jane.schiermeyer@gmail.com 

2/12 Hardesty Jane 5111 NW 12 St, Apt #204 68521 402-525-3793 I, Wahoo jnabl@aol.com 

11/22 Karcher Katherine 585 Nighthawk Rd 68521 308-730-0319 BB, Ord lansmankm567@gmail.com 

1/19 Lange Kristina 2638 S 12th  68502 402-360-2532 EA, Randolph owenskr2@gmail.com 

9/17 Liesveld Heather 5277 Roca Rd, Roca 68430 402-340-0345 GT, O'Neill heatherliesveld@gmail.com 

12/22 Meade Mary 3344 Neerpark Drive 68508 814-460-7093 X/PA, Erie mmeade57@verizon.net 

11/21 Pytleski Frances 5130 Pawnee Street 68506 402-649-1464 BE, Pierce pytleskif@gmail.com 

1/22 Runquist Angela 8230 Broken Ridge Drive 68526 402-910-1063 II, Grand Island angierunquist@gmail.com 

2/23 Sheppard Kim Univ. Towers 128 N 13th  St #701 68508 563-379-4743 GO/IA, Decorah kmshep5775@gmail.com 

5/22 Smith Danielle 7208 Rutha Lane 68516 641-485-7632 CF/IA, State Center danielle.beason.smith@gmail.com 

1/23 Sunderman Barbara 1520 Circle Drive 68506 402-460-1655 G, Hastings dr.barbara.sunderman@gmail.com 



PREFERS DAY CHAPTER  

2/23 Lungrin Carol 8740 S 38th St 68516 702-581-5754 AM/NV Mesquite clungrin@hotmail.com 

4/21 Neeman Marcy 7426 Plum Creek Drive 68516 402-326-9699 HR, Gibbon marcyganz@gmail.com 
 

DAY OR EVENING CHAPTER 

3/13 Hibberd Janel 8401 Liana Lane 68517 402-540-5939 CH/IN, W Lafayette janel.hibberd@gmail.com 

11/21 Jensen Denise 3824 Worthington Ave. 68502 308-830-3223 N, Minden denjen131@gmail.com 

3/24 Lovegrove Patrice 23017 Wilderness Ridge Dr 68512 402-366-4485 AM, Fairmont plovegrove55@yahoo.com 

9/23 Wallace Heidi 8300 Rockledge Road, Apt. 821 68508 402-870-1972 CX, Lyons pastorheidiwallace@gmail.com 

3/24 Young Jacey 9100 S 91st St 68526 402-879-5326 DS, Superior jacey.young77@gmail.com 

1/19 Zajicek Lynn E. 2504 Rokeby Road 68512 308-379-5559 BJ/AR, Hot Springs lzajicek@aol.com 

NO PREFERENCE INDICATE  

10/20 Howe Shelley 7219 Pioneers Blvd. Apt. 807 68506 303-906-8978 DC/CO, Denver hushguppy528@outlook.com 

5/17 Real Britoni Brisk 14220 Paris, Waverly 68462 402-366-7695 IO, York bbrisk6@hotmail.com 

5/17 Schepers Barbara 6100 Old Farm Ct 68512 402-366-3079 AM, Fairmont tbschepers@gmail.com 

5/17 Shah Rachael 6441 Foxglove Lane 212 68504 760-331-9148 KM/IL, Dixon rachael.wendler.shah@gmail.com 

10/18 Swain Megan 1244 C Street 68502  AL/VA, Reston mswain@huskers.unl.edu 
 

2024-25 COMMITTEE 

Chairman Kay Buecker, GQ kbuecker@neb.rr.com 

 402 904-4680   
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